NCC CARES

ncccares@ccsnh.edu

MEET THE MEMBERS

Co-Chair
Craig J. Nelson

Assistant Director of Campus Safety

cjnelson@ccsnh.edu
(603) 931-0457

Co-Chair

Amy Vazifdar

Director of Student Life
avazifdar@ccsnh.edu

Care Team Member
Sheila Frost

Advising Center Secretary
safrost@ccsnh.edu

Care Team Member

Lisa Gray

Director/ Department Chair of
Nursing

lgray@ccsnh.edu
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Care Team Member
Lucy Jenkins

Assistant to the President
ljenkins@ccsnh.edu

Care Team Member

Jodi Quinn

Disability Services Coordinator
jquinn@ccsnh.edu

Care Team Member

David Rondeau

Psychology Program Department
Coordinator
drondeau@ccsnh.edu

Care Team Member
Alex Wunderlich
Wellness Center Director
awunderlich@ccsnh.edu
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